
 

 

KONTROLLKATSED  ÜKE-s                                                              
11.01.2004 

NIMI KEHA
KAAL 

MAX KANG 240 x JOOKS  3000m CONCEPT 2000 
P 

KESKM 
P 

KOHT 
KAAL % P AEG P AEG P AEG WATTE W  KG P  

Borissov 65,0 80,0 1,23 11 8.18,00 15 10.07,26 13 7.05,6 290,5 4,47 4 43   

Ivkin 68,5 85,0 1,24 12 8.40,00 15 10.14,63 12 7.18,9 265,0 3,87 1 40   

Maier 82,8 90,0 1.09 4 9.43,22 9 10.33,66 9 6.15,4 423,6 5,12 15 37  1. 

Prosvirnin 71,0 80,0 1,13 6 9.52,46 8 10.31,73 9 6.42,0 344,7 4,86 10 33  2. 

Räägel 91,2 110,0 1,21 10 9.12,93 13 11.20,26 1 6.12,6 433,1 4,75 8 32  3. 

Jaakson 77,5 87,5 1,13 6 9.21,00 12 10.57,03 5 6.35,9 360,9 4,66 6 29  4. 

Sabiin 88,7 95,0 1.07 3 9.39,65 9 - - 6.15,3 423,8 4,78 8 20  5. 

Talisoo 78,0 87,5 1,12 6 10.20,0       5 12,08,97 0 6.35,3 362,7 4,65 6 17  6. 

Luiste 71,6 80,0 1,12 6 10.11,9

7 
5 11.11,27 3 7.01,4 299,2 4,18 2 16  7. 

Taimsoo 79,8 82,5 1,03 1 186x 0 10.30,26 9 6.38,8 353,1 4,43 5 15  8. 

Kuslap 81,2 87,5 1,08 4 221x 0 11.19,70 1 6.35,8 361,2 4,45 5 10  9. 

Nessõn 76,0 80,0 1,05 2 192x 0 11.05,82 4 6.49,0 327,4 4,31 3 9  10. 

Kuldkepp 71,4 75,0 1,05 2 238x 0 11.24,31 0 6.51,6 321,3 4,50 5 7  11. 

Väinola 85,6 97,5 1,14 7 239x 0 12.59,24 0 6.54,4 314,6 3.68 0 7  12. 

Matiisen 77,1 82,5 1,07 3 212x       0 - - 6.44,8 337,8 4,38 3 6  13. 

Neerot 76,0 62,5 0,82 0 159X 0 11.10,55 3 6.49,8 325,5 4,28 3 6  14. 

Toome 76,0 82,5 1,08 4 201x 0 11.31,23 0 6.58,3 306,1 4,01 2 6  15. 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
CONCEPT  2000 

 

NIMI 
KEHA
KAAL 

30” 
500 1000 1500 2000 AEG W 

W 
KG P 

M W 

Räägel Alvar 91,2   
1.32,8 1.33,0 1.34,4 1.32,6 

6.12,6 433,1 4,75 8 
 3.05,8 4.40,2 6.12,6 

Sabiin Andrus 88,7   
1.29,7 1.35,0 1.35,3 1.35,3 

6.15,3 423,8 4,78 8 
 3.04,7 4,40,0 6.15,3 

Maier Artur 82,8   
1.32,9 1.34,2 1.34,7 1.33,6 

6.15,4 423,6 5,12 15 
 3.07,1 4.41,8 6.15,4 

Talisoo Rauno 78,0   
1.39,5 1.41,5 1.36,9 1.37,4 

6.35,3 362,7 4,65 6 
 3.21,0 4.57,9 6.35,3 

Kuslap Alo 81,2   
1,36,0 1.39,4 1.40,9 1.39,0 

6.35,8 361,2 4,45 5 
 3.15,6 4.56,8 6.35,8 

Jaakson Elar 77,5   
1.39,0 1.38,0 1.40,0 1.38,9 

6.35,9 360,9 4,66 6 
 3.17,0 4.57,0 6.35,9 

Taimsoo Kaspar 79,8   
1.38,0 1.41,0 1.41,0 1.38,8 

6.38,8 353,1 4,43 5 
 3.19,0 5.00,0 6.38,8 

Prosvirnin Valeri 71,0   
1.39,4 1.41,6 1.41,0 1.40,0 

6.42,0 344,7 4.86 10 
 3.21,0 5.02,0 6.42,0 

Matiisen Mikk 77,1   
1.39,9 1.40,7 1.41,6 1.42,6 

6.44,8 337,8 4,38 3 
 3.20,6 5.02,2 6.44,8 

Nessõn Denis 76,0   
1.41,7 1.44,3 1.43,0 1.40,0 

6.49,0 327,4 4,31 3 
 3.26,0 5.09,0 6.49,0 

Neerot Martin 76,0   
1.41,5 1.42,4 1.43,9 1.42,0 

6.49,8 325,5 4,28 3 
 3.23,9 5.07,8 6.49,8 

Kuldkepp Ott 71,4   
1.42,0 1.45,0 1.45,0 1.39,6 

6.51,6 321,3 4,50 5 
 3.27,0 5.12,0 6.51,6 

 



KANGIKATSED  
 

NIMI KEHA
KAAL 

MAKS 
KG 

% 
KEHA
KAAL 

P 
240 x ÜKE 

p KG 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 6’ 7’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’ AEG P 

Borissov 65,0 80,0 1,23 11 40,0 
41 74 102 128 154 180 205 231     

8.18,0 15 26  33 28 26 26 26 25 26     

Ivkin 68,5 85,0 1,24 12 42,5 
36 73 100 121 144 170 197 223     

8.40,0 15 27  37 23 21 23 26 27 26     

Räägel 91,2 110,0 1,21 10 55,0 
31 60 88 114 141 169 195 217     

9.12,9 13 23  29 28 26 27 28 26 22     

Jaakson 77,5 87,5 1.13 6 47,5 
29 57 87 109 134 157 180 203 229    

9.21,0 12 18  28 30 22 25 23 23 23 26    

Sabiin 88,7 95,5 1,07 3 55,0 
26 51 75 102 125 149 173 198 223    

9.39,6 9 12  25 24 27 23 25 24 25 25    

Maier 82,8 90,0 1.09 4 50,0 
28 56 80 103 125 147 170 196 221    

9.43,2 9 13  28 24 23 22 22 23 26 25    

Prosvirnin 71,0 80,0 1,13 6 45,0 
31 57 80 104 127 148 169 193 217    

9.52,46 8 14  26 23 24 23 21 21 24 24    

Lüiste 71,6 80,0 1,12 6 47,5 
23 45 68 89 111 133 156 180 205 232   

10.14,9 5 11  22 23 21 22 22 23 24 25 27   

Talisoo 78,0 87,5 1,12 6 47,5 
28 53 75 100 122 145 168 188 211 230   

10.20,0 5 11  25 22 25 22 23 23 22 23 19   

Väinola 85,6 97,5 1,14 7 52,5 
25 48 70 89 107 126 144 163 183 201 219 239 

239x 0 7  23 22 19 18 19 18 19 20 18 18 19 

Kuldkepp 71,4 75,0 1,05 2 45,0 
26 48 67 87 105 121 140 158 178 199 219 238 

238x 0 2  22 19 20 18 16 19 18 20 21 20 19 

Kuslap 81,2 87,5 1,08 4 50,0 
27 52 70 88 104 121 138 154 171 188 205 221 

221x 0 4  25 18 18 16 17 177 16 17 17 17 16 

Matiisen 77,1 82,5 1,07 3 47,5 
22 43 63 81 99 116 132 148 164 180 196 212 

212x 0 3  21 20 18 18 177 16 16 16 16 16 16 

 
 
 
 



 
CONCEPT  2000 

 

NIMI 
KEHA
KAAL 

30” 
500 1000 1500 2000 AEG W 

W 
KG P 

M W 

Väinola 85,6   
1.39,2 1.44,4 1.45,9 1.44,0 

6.54,5 314,6 3,68 0 
 3.23,6 5.10,5 6.54,5 

Toome Risto 76,4   
1.39,5 1.43,5 1.47,5 1.47,8 

6.58,3 306,1 4,01 2 
 3.23,0 5.10,5 6.58,3 

Lüiste Maido 71,6   
1.42,5 1.45,5 1.48,0 1.45,4 

7.01,4 299,2 4,18 2 
 3.28,0 5.16,0 7.01,4 

Borissov Vladimir 65,0   
1.42,5 1.46,4 1.49,7 1.47,0 

7.05,6 290,5 4,47 4 
 3.28,9 5.18,6 7.05,6 

Ivkin Sergei 68,5   
1.42,0 1.52,0 1.55,0 1.49,9 

7.18,9 265,0 3,87 1 
 3.34,0 5.29,0 7.18,9 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

 



 
 

KANGIKATSED  
 

NIMI KEHA
KAAL 

MAKS 
KG 

% 
KEHA
KAAL 

P 
240 x ÜKE 

p KG 1’ 2’ 3’ 4’ 5’ 6’ 7’ 8’ 9’ 10’ 11’ 12’ AEG P 

Toome 76,4 82,5 1,08 4 47,5 
24 42 60 77 91 106 121 137 153 170 186 201 

201x 0 4  18 18 17 14 15 15 16 15 17 16 15 

Nessõn 76,0 80,0 1,05 2 47,5 
27 46 62 78 93 107 121 135 149 163 178 192 

192x 0 2  19 16 16 15 14 14 14 14 14 15 14 

Taimsoo 79,8 82,5 1,03 1 50,0 
24 40 56 72 88 101 114 128 142 155 169 186 

186x 0 1  16 16 16 16 13 13 14 14 13 14 17 

Neerot 76,0 62,5 0,82 0 47,5 
25 38 50 62 74 86 99 111 123 135 147 159 

159x 0 0  13 12 12 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 12 

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

      
            

               

 


